
PEPSI FOOTBALL LEAGUE Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:22pm ET

BUFFALO ALL-AMERICANS Conference

BILL BELICHEK Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEAST FROM THE EAST 11 5 0 0.688 4-2 10-3 2726 2513 2697

FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS 8 8 0 0.500 2-4 7-6 2378 2400 2615

MR SPARKY 7 9 0 0.438 4-2 7-6 2354 2283 2547

BOUNTY HUNTERS 7 9 0 0.438 2-4 5-8 2489 2484 2655

JOE GIBBS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WAR PAINT 8 8 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 2334 2385 2668

WARSAW PACT 8 8 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 2371 2510 2410

OOOPS EIFERTED 5 11 0 0.313 1-3 4-8 2220 2328 2463

DON SHULA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE WALKING DEZ 11 5 0 0.688 6-0 10-3 2641 2305 2708

MOOSE 777 10 6 0 0.625 4-2 9-4 2325 2402 2534

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 7 9 0 0.438 2-4 6-7 2222 2234 2459

KINGS OF LEON 0 16 0 0.000 0-6 0-13 1881 2569 2058

Total Points
THE WALKING DEZ 2708

BEAST FROM THE EAST 2697

WAR PAINT 2668

BOUNTY HUNTERS 2655

FRANKIE J&#39;S MOTORSPORTS 2615

MR SPARKY 2547

MOOSE 777 2534

OOOPS EIFERTED 2463

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 2459

WARSAW PACT 2410

KINGS OF LEON 2058
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ROCHESTER JEFFERSONS Conference

VINCE LOMBARDI Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEHNKES BOMBERS 12 4 0 0.750 3-3 11-3 2654 2254 2839

OJ Did It 11 5 0 0.688 5-1 10-4 2759 2364 2989

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 8 8 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2345 2503 2557

CAT PISS COORS 7 9 0 0.438 0-6 5-9 2227 2321 2357

TOM LANDRY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE TOLBERT REPORT 8 8 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2263 2316 2445

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS  7 9 0 0.438 6-0 7-7 2381 2329 2388

DIZZY DONGERS 6 10 0 0.375 1-5 6-8 2307 2459 2373

KING IN THE NORTH 5 11 0 0.313 3-3 4-10 2221 2339 2383

CHUCK KNOLL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS 10 6 0 0.625 3-3 8-6 2445 2377 2456

  BLACK SUNDAY 9 7 0 0.563 4-2 7-7 2417 2402 2624

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP 9 7 0 0.563 3-3 7-7 2439 2360 2571

RED CROSS 5 11 0 0.313 2-4 5-9 2201 2509 2392

Total Points
OJ Did It 2989

BEHNKES BOMBERS 2839

  BLACK SUNDAY 2624

BRADY &#38; THE TRAMP 2571

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 2557

TY&#39;S TERRIFIC TWATS 2456

THE TOLBERT REPORT 2445

RED CROSS 2392

SLINGING BREWS &#38; TOUCHING BOOBS  2388

KING IN THE NORTH 2383

DIZZY DONGERS 2373

CAT PISS COORS 2357
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